
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOING GETS TOUGH 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Richardson 542155 5/4252

 2 MANDO Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R4, P 3P 6Y 5Y 4/1/2R. Goodwin 536848 12/5146

 3 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/1A. Tutt 536767 6/5186

 4 SWEET LAUREL LYN Last start placegetter DUB, 24/09/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2G. Dixon 525569 5/2150

 5 SOCIAL DISTANCE Last start placegetter BUL, 26/07/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 1Y 5/4C. Bilal 531140 9/0137

 6 LAGOON CAMILE Weighted points score BUL, 20/09/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3R. Webster 539661 5/1198

 7 ACTIVE NUGGET Weighted points score LIT, 17/09/2022, R5, Y 2Y 2P 3P 5/4A. Mathias 531171 4/0184

 8 ON PAR Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 1Y 5/2G. Hughes 533184 5/2155

 9 SPEED STRIKE Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 4/3135

 10 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score BUL, 16/08/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/4111

 11 EBBY ROSE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/096

 12 GOT A REMOTE 2 Weighted points score SHP, 15/09/2022, R5 6P 6P 4P 5/2W. Bocquet 528424 4/293

 13 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/878

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 September 2022 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB BARKER Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 551663 5/4197

 2 FIONN Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/3A. Della Bosca 552236 2/1219

 3 THAT'S MY GUY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2J. Richardson 542156 4/2219

 4 WINLOCK LYNETTE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 8P 5/2G. Sheather 540622 6/2195

 5 VALOR Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3J. Richardson 542159 2/1183

 6 ELLE'S A STAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/2D. Warren 527029 6/2159

 7 CAPTAIN MUDDY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/2C. Bilal 534185 6/2150

 8 SOOKY LALA Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/1C. Bilal 536486 6/4144

 9 REGAL MELODY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7Y 5/4J. Ngurah 543852 2/0138

 10 INDIAN PIPE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUANTIFIABLE Last start winner NOW, 26/09/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3C. O'Brien 550785 2/1190

 2 MR. SOUTHBROOK Last start winner BAT, 26/09/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Chapman 554536 2/1184

 3 FRESH BREEZE Last start winner GBN, 09/09/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3W. Bocquet 538958 2/1162

 4 SHELLY MAREE Last start winner GBN, 23/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4N. Staines 545193 1/0110

 5 MAXIMUM STELLA Last start placegetter NOW, 22/09/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4G. Sheather 547805 1/0174

 6 EXPLOSIVE STARE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 8P 5/4M. Conquest 541905 1/0162

 7 NUMB Last start placegetter NOW, 22/09/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5/4L. Michael 553026 1/0149

 8 WE GOT SQUARE Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4A. Lord 553162 1/0141

 9 REGAL MELODY 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 7Y 5/4J. Ngurah 543852 2/0138

 10 COIN MODEL Last start Provincial winner GBN, 26/08/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4A. Lord 554257 1/0101

 11 SPRING TUNE Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3S. Board 549968 2/1168

 12 SIN NOMBRE Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 1/0159

 13 REUBER Weighted points score BUL, 20/09/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4R. Goodwin 553381 1/0149

 14 AUSSIE COOL Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4J. Sepple 554362 1/0147

 15 WHERE'S BONBON Weighted points score WPK, 21/09/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 8C 5/3A. Lord 549429 2/1140

 16 TRACES Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4L. Hannaford 550513 1/0126

 17 EL REY LEON Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4C. Bilal 528081 2/0122

 18 CIRCULAR KEY Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 536682 1/0112

 19 ANNIE'S PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4M. Conquest 541457 1/0102

 20 MORE SIRIUS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4L. Hannaford 551610 1/0102

 21 EBBY ROSE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/096

 22 LET'S TROT Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R5, P 4P 6C 5P 5/4C. Bilal 542637 2/095

 23 MISS MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 26/09/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4J. Chapman 539379 1/092

 24 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/190

 25 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score DAP, 21/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/089

 26 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/087

 27 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/081

 28 THAT'S ALL OAKS Weighted points score LIT, 17/09/2022, R6, Y 4Y 4Y 6Y 5/4J. Chapman 544505 1/058

3 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 September 2022 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FALCON FLY 2 Last start winner GBN, 23/09/2022, R3, P 1P 4C 8C 1/2G. Curtale 539378 13/7223

 2 APOLLO SPEED Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 1/2L. Worthy 539817 18/17366

 3 FIBRILLATION Last start placegetter RIC, 18/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 8P 1/1K. Coleman 529692 13/12165

 4 BODACIOUS STAR Last start Country winner LIT, 17/09/2022, R2, Y 1Y 1P 5P 1/2J. Chapman 532708 20/15310

 5 COSMIC EDITION Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 2/1/1J. Diehm 527803 7/6321

 6 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start winner GBN, 23/09/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 3/1/2L. Worthy 539812 7/6255

 7 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 2P 4/1/1G. Abernethy 526373 8/7198

 8 DUE WEST Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R4, P 4P 6M 4P 4/1/1L. Hannaford 499810 15/6162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPECIAL STAR Last start winner GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2L. Worthy 539819 9/2282

 2 MR. BENNINGTON Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R11, P 3P 5C (FEL)P 5/4L. Michael 553024 3/0228

 3 LAGOON CLISSOLD Last start placegetter BUL, 20/09/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1R. Webster 539665 6/3177

 4 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4174

 5 LUMEAH POPPY Last start Provincial winner DUB, 24/09/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/084

 6 CHARISMA BOY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1D. Warren 549458 5/487

 7 DON'T STAY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 23/09/2022, R11, P 6Y 5P 4Y 5/4G. Hughes 532442 3/072

 8 SPRING METEOR Dropping in grade GBN, 26/08/2022, R4, P 4C 2C 4C 5/1J. Board 544669 9/6220

 9 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 5/0252

 10 SKEDADDLE EVANDA Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3A. Tutt 548400 3/1198

 11 SPRING PORT Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 6P 5/3S. Board 549240 4/1198

 12 CHARISMA GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Warren 549454 2/0186

 13 ELLE'S A STAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1D. Warren 527029 6/3159

 14 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 8P 5/3G. Abernethy 526041 6/1141

 15 RAW TERROR Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3C. Betts 538144 7/1126

 16 STAR GLITTER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5126

 17 METAL TORC Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4A. Rowe 550460 1/0123

 18 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0117

 19 MORE SIRIUS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4L. Hannaford 551610 1/0102

 20 GOT A REMOTE 1 Weighted points score SHP, 15/09/2022, R5 6P 6P 4P 5/3W. Bocquet 528424 4/193

 21 LADY CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2J. Chapman 548363 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BENNINGTON Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R11, P 3P 5C (FEL)P 5/4L. Michael 553024 3/0228

 2 LAGOON CLISSOLD Last start placegetter BUL, 20/09/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1R. Webster 539665 6/3177

 3 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4174

 4 LUMEAH POPPY Last start Provincial winner DUB, 24/09/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/084

 5 CHARISMA BOY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1D. Warren 549458 5/487

 6 DON'T STAY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 23/09/2022, R11, P 6Y 5P 4Y 5/4G. Hughes 532442 3/072

 7 SPRING METEOR Dropping in grade GBN, 26/08/2022, R4, P 4C 2C 4C 5/1J. Board 544669 9/6220

 8 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 5/0252

 9 SKEDADDLE EVANDA Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3A. Tutt 548400 3/1198

 10 SPRING PORT Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 6P 5/3S. Board 549240 4/1198

 11 CHARISMA GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Warren 549454 2/0186

 12 ELLE'S A STAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1D. Warren 527029 6/3159

 13 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 8P 5/3G. Abernethy 526041 6/1141

 14 RAW TERROR Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3C. Betts 538144 7/1126

 15 STAR GLITTER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5126

 16 METAL TORC Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4A. Rowe 550460 1/0123

 17 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0117

 18 MORE SIRIUS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4L. Hannaford 551610 1/0102

 19 GOT A REMOTE 1 Weighted points score SHP, 15/09/2022, R5 6P 6P 4P 5/3W. Bocquet 528424 4/193

 20 LADY CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2J. Chapman 548363 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RHINO MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 27/08/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1D. Duncan 542876 0/0165

 2 ACTIVE THOR Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R1, P 3P M/1J. Mathias 553438 0/0117

 3 VELOCITY STELLA Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R1, P 2P 6P M/1R. Goodwin 553384 0/092

 4 AUBURN LEE Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2022, R1, P 2P 7P M/1A. Rowe 550464 0/088

 5 BLACK ABBOTT First start M/1A. Lord 551858 0/00

 6 CAHYA Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1A. Rowe 550463 0/058

 7 LUMEAH LAYLA Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/057

 8 SMELL LIKE BEANS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/09/2022, R1, C 6C 5P 7P M/1K. Coleman 542701 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

M M2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IDEAL DREAM Last start Masters placegetter DAP, 15/09/2022, R9, M 3M 6P 2P M2/2/2R. Welsh 499624 13/0232

 2 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M2/2/2D. Croser 524915 16/0234

 3 CLARETOWN ROCKY Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 3P M2/2/1C. Bilal 522784 10/0142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

P M 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VELOCITY DALLAS Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R2, P 2P 3P M/1G. Goodwin 553385 0/0132

 2 CARTEL MODEL First start M/1A. Lord 554259 0/00

 3 CHANCE MODEL First start M/1A. Lord 554260 0/00

 4 ACTIVE OPAL Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 23/09/2022, R2, P (FEL)P M/1J. Mathias 552464 0/00

 5 SMELL LIKE BEANS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/09/2022, R1, C 6C 5P 7P M/1K. Coleman 542701 0/046

 6 SCARLETT ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 8P M/1L. Worthy 539815 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FALCON FLY 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 23/09/2022, R3, P 1P 4C 8C 1/1G. Curtale 539378 13/5223
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIME ROCK PARK Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R3, P 5P 5C 3P 2/1/2C. Bilal 535074 16/13223
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 September 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NORDIC FORCE Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2S. Sundstrom 534579 6/5186
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